
 .506 

 6.706 

 .630 
 1.520 

 .752 

 1.440 
 2.946 

 .543 

 .904 

 7.210 

 .392 

 1.115 

 2.585 
 3.335 

 .670 

 .334 

 .044 

 .121 

 10.459 
 .615 

 1.765 
 9.965 

 .370 

 1.484  2.144 

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A INITIAL RELEASE 9/18/2022 HR

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

A

A
RE

VI
SI

ON
:

PA
RT

 F
IL

E 
NA

M
E:

SM
43

5C

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL:  THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SIGNAL HOUND 
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SIGNAL HOUND IS PROHIBITED.

Author
HRMILLIMETERS

[X]      : [ 3]
[X.X]   : [ 0.3]     
[X.XX] : [ 0.13]

ANGULAR: 
MACHINE: 0.5°, BEND: 1.0° N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

MM/DD/YY
MM/DD/YY
MM/DD/YY
MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY
MM/DD/YYINCHES

.X :     0.1

.XX :   0.01     

.XXX : 0.005

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND
MILLIMETERS [MM], TOLERANCES:

GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING PER:
ASME-Y14.5-94

DO NOT SCALE 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG. APPR.
MFG. APPR.
Q.A.

DATE NAME

DESIGNED

SHEET 1 OF 1WEIGHT:6.027SCALE: 1:3

SM435C STANDARD

SM435C STANDARD

TITLE:

REV:
B

DRAWING NUMBER:SIZE:
A

1502 SE Commerce Ave
Suite 101

Battleground, WA 98604
signalhound.com


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


